KOBE STEEL LTD.

KOBE STEEL LTD.

ISIN:  JP3289800009

Overview

2024/07/29 22:26:36

Price
11.136 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.60% (0.07)

JP3289800009
5406
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

4,420 EUR
NIKKEI 225

11.002 EUR (273)
11.208 EUR (447)
11.014 EUR
11.014 EUR
11.014 EUR
11.07 EUR
11.014 EUR

150

1,652.10

1

150

WKN: 5406
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df48504e8a5d3f8f36db28612f02d4c24e3ab3f37aa9e83dd5ce73ca80f2157d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dbdacd774ed7ba18e&time=1722407199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ad262b94324574b0884f676355fc397ddad0bbd6d963498bfac612922b715b9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06a33ff6b2c9732ea&time=1722407199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e16e562f0b2d75e6438d8bb06636bc88d9b16feaa3d7cf3bcd5394238b26af8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2604546ff75bc4afe&time=1722407199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eec7f4841834497c409a086386a0710752666e9752aea23a680d0c59ff3e06f2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10b724f922a52dc36&time=1722407199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df9aa36e2d164a9cd7a837f021a9fa937b244defe65d87c929568efe55845afd&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e50688b0fcdbac64&time=1722407199&tool=RSC

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Details

2024/07/29 22:26:36

Price
11.136 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.60% (0.07)

ISIN JP3289800009
Symbol 5406
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,420 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.002 EUR (273)
Ask (Ask size) 11.208 EUR (447)
Open 11.014 EUR
High 11.014 EUR
Low 11.014 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.07 EUR
VWAP 11.014 EUR
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 1,652.10
Number of trades 1
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -13.00% +18.47% +97.10%
Perf (abs.) -1.66 +1.74 +5.49
Beta 0.65 0.84 0.83
Volatility  30.83 35.33 38.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KOBE STEEL LTD.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
29
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 29
Stuttgart 2024/07/
30
Munich 2024/07/
30
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:03

08:00

15:29

Price

11.136 EUR

1,866.00 JPY

11.002 EUR

11.002 EUR

10.978 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

46.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.089 EUR (32)
11.430 EUR (191)

11.703 EUR (319)

11.767 EUR (1,024)
13.300 EUR (2024/03/25)
10.924 EUR (2024/07/24)
13.900 EUR (2023/09/20)
9.700 EUR (2023/08/07)

Number of
trades
1

4,129
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77790670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213317

KOBE STEEL LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/07/ 16:44 12.50USD  0.01
05

2024/07/ 08:10 10.968 EUR 0.00
30

2024/07/ 08:05 11.114 EUR 0.00
30
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18894

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

<$>-wEnM

Contact Details
KOBE STEEL

2-10-26, Wakinohama-cho, Chuo-ku -
651-8585 Kobe

Telefon: 078-261-5111
Fax: 03-5739-5971

E-mail: -
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